37704

33472

34308

35554
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27075

43304

30066

43164

30569

34016

LOCAL 94

2018 DECEASED

*DENOTES ACTIVE MEMBER

*Puliselich, Donnie
Police, Bill
Yelovich, Mike
Durazo, Hector
Trani, Robert
Flores, Salvador
Donatoni, Roger
Kennedy, Larry
Matulich, Vic
Page, Darrell

Martinez, Marcelino (Marty)

January 10, 2018
February 1, 2018
February 3, 2018
March 3, 2018
March 14, 2018
March 29, 2018
June 5, 2018

June 8, 2018

July 31, 2018
September 18, 2018

October 30, 2018



