## **LOCAL 94**

## **2018 DECEASED**

## \*DENOTES ACTIVE MEMBER

37704	*Puliselich, Donnie	January 10, 2018
33472	Police, Bill	February 1, 2018
34308	Yelovich, Mike	February 3, 2018
35554	Durazo, Hector	March 3, 2018
34079	Trani, Robert	March 14, 2018
27075	Flores, Salvador	March 29, 2018
43304	Donatoni, Roger	June 5, 2018
30066	Kennedy, Larry	June 8, 2018
43164	Matulich, Vic	July 31, 2018
30569	Page, Darrell	<b>September 18, 2018</b>
34016	Martinez, Marcelino (Marty)	October 30, 2018